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Lewis County Regional Port Authority

La Grange Site Project Cost Estimate

Item Description Estimated Cost Subtotal

Pre Construction Tasks

Survey property and river bed 550,000.00
Geotech Study all %50,000.00
Flood Study LUSACE S20,000.00
Permitting Fed, State, Incl NEPA 550,000.00
Engineering River Dock, Roadway S5O0, 000,00
Wetlznd nMitigation 10-20 acres 5200, 000,00

SE8T0,000.00

Construction and Equipment Cost

Site Prep Bank Stabilization, Clearing etc
Dock 200" of shaet wall

RORD Ramp

Dalphins

Concrete Werk Pad
Dump Fits £ 400 Linear foot Cony
I.562 miles of raadway
Truck Scale and Scale House
haterial Handler

* 2023 lohn Deere 670P
End Loader

Conveyar System
Road Improvments
Scale & Scale House
Material Handling

%1.330,000.00
4,000,000,00
£1,00:0,000.00
1,000, 000.00

S500,000.00
51,212, 000.00
51,250,000.00

£250,000.00
$1,517,230.00

$415,095.00

* 2018 john Deere B44K

Project Management

312,478, 325.00

NEMO RPLC Research, Grant App, & Admin Assis S75,000.00
LCRPA Execulion, Tracking, & Admin 5441 480 00
5516,480.00
Project Total | 51388480500 |

Project Funding

PIDP Srant Reguest BO% of Project Total

511,091.844.00

MoDot CIP 20% of Project Total less 208 local
52, 772.961.00 less 20% 52,718 368 80
LCRPA lacal match $277,296.10
Legacy Maritime lacal match L£277,2965.10
Project Total | s13.864,805.00 |
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